

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.27605 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	02.01.2026	<u>GRKP,J</u> Heard Ms. B.Harika Ashok, learned Counsel representing on behalf of Sri C. Subodh, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioners. 2. Pleadings are complete. 3. List the matter on 09.02.2026 for final hearing. 4. Parties are directed to file short Synopsis, chronological sequence of events along with Citations before the next date of listing. 5. Liberty to file Rejoinder in the meantime. RMR <u>GRKP, J</u>	

--	--	--	--